
12:10 AM 12:08 AM

500M QUALIFYING ROUND 1
12:12:00 AM 12:35:00 AM

RACE LN MIXED 500M QUALIFYING PLC TIME
1 1 Tribal Aloha (58)

8:30 AM 2 Blazing BMO Paddles (76)
3 Chinook Mojos (16)
4 Bell 5G Dragons (54)
5 Fuzhou University Dragonboat Board (51)
6 Rusty Dragons - Barracudas (56)

12:12:00 AM 12:35:00 AM

RACE LN MIXED 500M QUALIFYING PLC TIME
2 1 Peppers UA (62)

8:42 AM 2 Waterbenders (66)
3 Windburn Race Crew (27)
4 Bridgepoint Blazing Paddles (30)
5 CSDC AHI (35)
6 TEAM TRANSPLANT (74)

12:12:00 AM 12:35:00 AM

RACE LN MIXED 500M QUALIFYING PLC TIME
3 1 River Riders (71)

8:54 AM 2 Google's I'm Feeling Lucky Dragons (46)
3 Wilcox Warriors (9)
4 Paddle of fury (14)
5 KPMG Blue Steel (17)
6 CSDC Ohana (33)

12:12:00 AM 12:35:00 AM

RACE LN MIXED 500M QUALIFYING PLC TIME
4 1 Paddle Royale (69)

9:06 AM 2 WARLOCKS (23)
3 Paddlers Anonymous DaWave (55)
4 True North Leviathan Red Rapids (13)
5 Shockwave DBC (2)
6 Toronto Area Dragons (26)

12:12:00 AM 12:35:00 AM

RACE LN MIXED 500M QUALIFYING PLC TIME
5 1 BMO First Dragons (77)

9:18 AM 2 JETAA Fighting Carps (41)
3 Tribal Oahu (1)
4 True North Leviathan Black (10)
5 MOFOS (44)
6 Smoke On The Water (7)

12:12:00 AM 12:35:00 AM

RACE LN MIXED 500M QUALIFYING PLC TIME
6 1 Shore Thing (64)

9:30 AM 2 Dogs' Breakfast (65)
3 Chubb Smokin Dragons (22)
4 YCPC-First Class Realty - Tigers (5)
5 RBC Dragons (32)
6 Double Double Dragons (75)

Saturday September 9, 2023
Marilyn Bell Park, Toronto



12:12:00 AM 12:35:00 AM

RACE LN MIXED 500M QUALIFYING PLC TIME
7 1

9:42 AM 2 CSA Beyond 100 (63)
3 Outer Harbour Warriors (4)
4 Wahoos (47)
5 Tribal DBC - Maui (8)
6 Bell Let's Talk Dragons (15)

12:12:00 AM 12:35:00 AM

RACE LN MIXED 500M QUALIFYING PLC TIME
8 1

9:54 AM 2 Not For Sail (70)
3 Where's the rest of them (68)
4 Water Vipers powered by Afterburnfitness.ca (48)
5 Holyship Rockets (3)
6 True North Leviathan Gold (11)

RACE LN MIXED 500M QUALIFYING PLC TIME
9 1

10:06 AM 2 Sunnyside Paddling Club 1 (49)
3 OPS Uncivil Dragons (52)
4 Toronto Running Club (20)
5 True North Leviathan Red Rockets (12)
6 Sun Life Global Investments (60)

RACE LN MIXED 500M QUALIFYING PLC TIME
10 1 Water Vipers Liew Laugh Love (79)

10:18 AM 2 Will Paddle for Food (19)
3 Sync or Swim (67)
4 Ronin Warriors (31)
5 DTS Soundwaves (42)
6 CSDC Mahalo (34)

RACE LN BCP 500M RACE #1/OPEN QUALIFYING PLC TIME
11 1 BCP Dragons Abreast (25)

10:30 AM 2 BCP KNOT A BREAST (21)
3
4 OPEN CSDC SISU (36)
5 OPEN wejahmin (78)
6 OPEN CAATsters Team 2 (29)

RACE LN OPEN 500M QUALIFYING PLC TIME
12 1

10:42 AM 2 CAATsters Team 1 (28)
3 Tribal Kane (72)
4 TorQuest (53)
5 CSDC Mana (37)
6 Shaka 2.0 (57)

RACE LN WOMEN'S 500M QUALIFYING PLC TIME
13 1

10:54 AM 2 MAA Womens Team (45)
3 Muslimah Athletic Association (43)
4 Holland Bloorview Infinite Waves (59)
5 Blades of Fury (18)
6 CSDC Goldline (40)

RACE LN WOMEN'S 500M QUALIFYING PLC TIME
14 1

11:06 AM 2 CSDC Redline (39)
3 SNCC Canal Dragons Women (61)
4 Tribal Wahine (73)
5 Warlocks Women (24)
6 YCPC-United Home-Angels (6)



500M INDUSTRY CUP RACES

RACE LN ALUMNI ASSOCIATION/NOT-FOR-PROFIT CUP PLC TIME
15 1 AA MAA Womens Team (45)

11:18 AM 2 AA Muslimah Athletic Association (43)
3 AA JETAA Fighting Carps (41)
4 NFP CSA Beyond 100 (63)
5 NFP Fuzhou University Dragonboat Board (51)
6 NFP Peppers UA (62)

12:12:00 AM 12:35:00 AM

RACE LN HEALTH CARE CUP PLC TIME
16 1

11:30 AM 2 HC Holland Bloorview Infinite Waves (59)
3 HC Bridgepoint Blazing Paddles (30)
4 HC Paddle of fury (14)
5 HC TEAM TRANSPLANT (74)
6

12:12:00 AM 12:35:00 AM

RACE LN HEALTH & FITNESS CUP PLC TIME
17 1 HF6

11:42 AM 2 HF5
3 HF3
4 HF1
5 HF2
6 HF4

12:12:00 AM 12:35:00 AM

RACE LN PROFESSIONAL & PUBLIC SERVICES/BMO FINANCIAL SERVICES CUP - OPEN PLC TIME
18 1 PPS KPMG Blue Steel (17)

11:54 AM 2 PPS OPS Uncivil Dragons (52)
3 PPS YCPC-First Class Realty - Tigers (5)
4 FS CAATsters Team 1 (28)
5 FS CAATsters Team 2 (29)
6 FS TorQuest (53)

12:12:00 AM 12:35:00 AM

RACE LN BMO BANKING & FINANCIAL SERVICES CUP PLC TIME
19 1 BFS Blazing BMO Paddles (76)

12:06 PM 2 BFS BMO First Dragons (77)

3 BFS Chubb Smokin Dragons (22)
4 BFS MOFOS (44)
5 BFS RBC Dragons (32)
6 BFS Sun Life Global Investments (60)

12:12:00 AM 12:35:00 AM

RACE LN TIM HORTONS BIG BUSINESS CUP PLC TIME
20 1

12:18 PM 2 BB Bell Let's Talk Dragons (15)
3 BB Double Double Dragons (75)
4 BB Google's I'm Feeling Lucky Dragons (46)
5 BB Will Paddle for Food (19)
6 BB DTS Soundwaves (42)

500M QUALIFYING ROUND 2
12:12:00 AM 12:35:00 AM

RACE LN MIXED 500M QUALIFYING PLC TIME
21 1 JETAA Fighting Carps (41)

1:06 PM 2 Paddlers Anonymous DaWave (55)
3 CSA Beyond 100 (63)
4 CSDC AHI (35)
5 Bridgepoint Blazing Paddles (30)
6 Toronto Running Club (20)

12:12:00 AM 12:35:00 AM

COURSE BREAK



RACE LN MIXED 500M QUALIFYING PLC TIME
22 1 YCPC-First Class Realty - Tigers (5)

1:18 PM 2 Ronin Warriors (31)
3 RBC Dragons (32)
4 Water Vipers Liew Laugh Love (79)
5 Sunnyside Paddling Club 1 (49)
6 Shockwave DBC (2)

12:12:00 AM 12:35:00 AM

RACE LN MIXED 500M QUALIFYING PLC TIME
23 1 Smoke On The Water (7)

1:30 PM 2 Tribal DBC - Maui (8)
3 Wahoos (47)
4 Blazing BMO Paddles (76)
5 MOFOS (44)
6 Dogs' Breakfast (65)

12:12:00 AM 12:35:00 AM

RACE LN MIXED 500M QUALIFYING PLC TIME
24 1 KPMG Blue Steel (17)

1:42 PM 2 Bell Let's Talk Dragons (15)
3 Bell 5G Dragons (54)
4 TEAM TRANSPLANT (74)
5 Outer Harbour Warriors (4)
6 Where's the rest of them (68)

RACE LN MIXED 500M QUALIFYING PLC TIME
25 1 River Riders (71)

1:54 PM 2 BMO First Dragons (77)
3 Google's I'm Feeling Lucky Dragons (46)
4 Paddle Royale (69)
5 True North Leviathan Red Rapids (13)
6 Tribal Oahu (1)

12:12:00 AM 12:35:00 AM

RACE LN MIXED 500M QUALIFYING PLC TIME
26 1 Sync or Swim (67)

2:06 PM 2 Peppers UA (62)
3 WARLOCKS (23)
4 Chinook Mojos (16)
5 Not For Sail (70)
6 Toronto Area Dragons (26)

RACE LN MIXED 500M QUALIFYING PLC TIME
27 1 CSDC Mahalo (34)

2:18 PM 2 True North Leviathan Black (10)
3 DTS Soundwaves (42)
4 Windburn Race Crew (27)
5 Chubb Smokin Dragons (22)
6 Wilcox Warriors (9)

12:12:00 AM 12:35:00 AM

RACE LN MIXED 500M QUALIFYING PLC TIME
28 1

2:30 PM 2 Waterbenders (66)
3 Water Vipers powered by Afterburnfitness.ca (48)
4 Shore Thing (64)
5 Sun Life Global Investments (60)
6 Holyship Rockets (3)

RACE LN MIXED 500M QUALIFYING PLC TIME
29 1

2:42 PM 2 Double Double Dragons (75)
3 CSDC Ohana (33)
4 Will Paddle for Food (19)
5 Tribal Aloha (58)
6 Rusty Dragons - Barracudas (56)

12:12:00 AM 12:35:00 AM



RACE LN MIXED 500M QUALIFYING PLC TIME
30 1

2:54 PM 2 Fuzhou University Dragonboat Board (51)
3 True North Leviathan Gold (11)
4 OPS Uncivil Dragons (52)
5 Paddle of fury (14)
6 True North Leviathan Red Rockets (12)

RACE LN BCP 500M RACE #2/OPEN QUALIFYING PLC TIME
31 1 BCP KNOT A BREAST (21)

3:06 PM 2 BCP Dragons Abreast (25)
3
4 OPEN CAATsters Team 1 (28)
5 OPEN CSDC Mana (37)
6 OPEN Shaka 2.0 (57)

RACE LN OPEN 500M QUALIFYING PLC TIME
32 1

3:18 PM 2 OPEN CSDC SISU (36)
3 OPEN TorQuest (53)
4 OPEN Tribal Kane (72)
5 OPEN CAATsters Team 2 (29)
6 OPEN wejahmin (78)

RACE LN WOMEN'S 500M QUALIFYING PLC TIME
33 1

3:30 PM 2 Holland Bloorview Infinite Waves (59)
3 Warlocks Women (24)
4 YCPC-United Home-Angels (6)
5 Muslimah Athletic Association (43)
6 MAA Womens Team (45)

RACE LN WOMEN'S 500M QUALIFYING PLC TIME
34 1

3:42 PM 2 Tribal Wahine (73)
3 Blades of Fury (18)
4 CSDC Goldline (40)
5 SNCC Canal Dragons Women (61)
6 CSDC Redline (39)


